We

/@\
=Dy A= and )
\/

Congress 2016

30 years of coating and 20 years of decoration at their best

Ip= the World

TOPICS

Official opening

QUALICOAT & QUALIDECO - Past,
Present and Future

The Aluminium Story

Responsible Sourcing of Aluminium

COFFEE BREAK

Status of powder coating on
architectural aluminium profile in China

Middle East - Past, Present & Future

How can we get the architects and
facade consultants to specify
QUALICOAT and QUALIDECO

LUNCH

The Future of Metal Facades

Building Information Modelling (BIM) :
Impact of BIM digital management
process on aluminium finishing

Decorating the World with QUALIDECO

COFFEE BREAK

Maintenance of value through
sustainable cleaning methods

Aluminium Architecture: Excellence and
Sustainability - (incorporating an
introduction to the architecture of the River
Thames)

Closing speech

SPEAKERS

Official

Mr. Mohammed C. Panam
QUALICOAT President

Mr. Chris Bayliss
Deputy Secretary General
International Aluminium Institute

Mr. Justin Furness
Technical Director
Council of Aluminium in Buildings

Mr. Xuezhu Pan
President of the Chinese Association QUALISINO

Mr. Modar Al Mekdad
Chairman of QMEA -Quali Middle East Association

Mr. Russel Deane
Global Specification Manager, Architectural Powder
Coatings - Akzo Nobel Powder Coatings Ltd.

Mr. Adrian Toon
FAECF - Immediate Past President

Franck Derouen
Global Segment Director - Architectural
Axalta Powder Coatings

Cristobal Bernal
Chief Technical Officer
Bimetica

Juan Antonio Bernabé
Convenor of QUALIDECO

Philipp Ambruch
Rudolf Ambruch Fassadenpflege GmbH

Professor Michael Stacey RIBA FRSA
Convenor of Michael Stacey Architects

Mr. Mohammed C. Panam
QUALICOAT President

Start

9:30 h

9:40 h

10:10

10:40 h

11:10h

11:30h

12:00h

12:30h

13:00h

14:00 h

14:30 h

15:00 h

15:30h

16:00 h

16:30h

17:00 h

Time

10’

30’

30’

20’

30’

30’

30’

60’

30’

30’

30’

30’

30’

30’

15

H:\AC2\Q-COAT\CONGRESS 2016\CONFERENCES\TOPICS AND SPEAKERS_11.02.16.DOCX




