

Congress 2016

30 years of coating and 20 years of decoration at their best

TOPICS	SPEAKERS	Start	Time
Official opening	Official	9:30 h	10'
QUALICOAT & QUALIDECO - Past, Present and Future	Mr. Mohammed C. Panam QUALICOAT President	9:40 h	30'
The Aluminium Story	Mr. Chris Bayliss Deputy Secretary General International Aluminium Institute	10:10	30'
Responsible Sourcing of Aluminium	Mr. Justin Furness Technical Director Council of Aluminium in Buildings	10:40 h	30'
COFFEE BREAK		11:10 h	20'
Status of powder coating on architectural aluminium profile in China	Mr. Xuezhu Pan President of the Chinese Association QUALISINO	11:30 h	30'
Middle East – Past, Present & Future	Mr. Modar Al Mekdad Chairman of QMEA -Quali Middle East Association	12:00 h	30'
How can we get the architects and facade consultants to specify QUALICOAT and QUALIDECO	Mr. Russel Deane Global Specification Manager, Architectural Powder Coatings - Akzo Nobel Powder Coatings Ltd.	12:30 h	30'
LUNCH		13:00 h	60'
The Future of Metal Facades	Mr. Adrian Toon FAECF - Immediate Past President	14:00 h	30'
Building Information Modelling (BIM) : Impact of BIM digital management process on aluminium finishing	Franck Derouen Global Segment Director – Architectural Axalta Powder Coatings Cristobal Bernal Chief Technical Officer Bimetica	14:30 h	30'
Decorating the World with QUALIDECO	Juan Antonio Bernabé Convenor of QUALIDECO	15:00 h	30'
COFFEE BREAK		15:30 h	30'
Maintenance of value through sustainable cleaning methods	Philipp Ambruch Rudolf Ambruch Fassadenpflege GmbH	16:00 h	30'
Aluminium Architecture: Excellence and Sustainability - (incorporating an introduction to the architecture of the River Thames)	Professor Michael Stacey RIBA FRSA Convenor of Michael Stacey Architects	16:30 h	30'
Closing speech	Mr. Mohammed C. Panam QUALICOAT President	17:00 h	15'